THE DATASHEET OF
PS31L-NS11R1-M00
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network.
• High mechanical resistance
• Degree of protection IP66
• Zinc alloy (Zamack) body
• Positive Opening Operation

Material of body and head
Options
Ordering Key    PS31L-PS11RT-M00
Description of the key codes
PS31L PS 40mm (fix 30mm) 1 cable inlet for General Purpose
Body
M M20
P PG13.5
N 1/2 NPT
Cable Gland
O11 1NO+1NC overlap slow(+)
S02 2NC snap(+)
S11 1NO+1NC snap(+)
T02 2NC slow(+)
T03 3NC slow(+)
T11 1NO+1NC slow(+)
T12 1NO+2NC slow(+)
T20 2NO slow
T21 2NO+1NC slow(+)
T30 3NO slow
Contact block
M Metal Body and Metal head
Material of body and head
00 no option
Options
L3 adj square (3x3) steel rod LEVER
LA adj Ø3 rod LEVER stainless steel rod
LB nylon actuator with stainless steel spring
LF adj fiberglass rod LEVER Ø3
LG adj fiberglass rod LEVER Ø6
LN adj nylon rod LEVER
LP multidir nylon actuator with stainless steel spring
LS stainless steel spring multidir actuator
LW Stainless stell spring multidir actuator (cat Whisker)
LZ Stainless stell spring actuator
N6 pull wire for simple stop
P0 metal plain PLUNGER
PB steel ball PLUNGER
PR metal roller PLUNGER
R1 adj LEVER with nylon roller
R2 adj LEVER with stainless stell roller
R3 adj LEVER with stell ball bearing
RB one way LEVER steel ball bearing
RH plastic roller LEVER on metal PLUNGER (left)
RK one way LEVER stainless steel roller
RO roller LEVER steel ball bearing
RS metal roller LEVER
RT nylon roller LEVER
SH stainless steel lateral PLUNGER with horizontal roller
SP stainless steel lateral plain PLUNGER
SV stainless steel lateral PLUNGER with vertical roller
W0 Ø50 rubber roller LEVER
W1 adj LEVER with Ø50 rubber roller
Head type
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 2